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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Tong4042
Twisters Sports

8.350 9.525 9.1259.700 36.700
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Danielle Myhres4018
Gymtowne

8.100 8.750 9.1509.400 35.400
6 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Sasha Frank4017
Gymtowne

8.325 9.275 8.6009.025 35.225
4 2T 5 6T 3 

3 

Jaya Miller4015
Gymtowne

8.450 8.650 8.8009.175 35.075
1 9 4 5 4 

4 

Nadya Wu4024
Gymtowne

7.875 9.000 8.4009.225 34.500
8 5 3 10 5 

5 

Emilie Enser4047
Twisters Sports

8.200 8.550 9.0758.525 34.350
5 11 11 3 6 

6 

Malika McClain4016
Gymtowne

7.950 9.225 8.8757.850 33.900
7 4 15 4 7 

7 

Mariel Bade4010
Demaray's

8.400 8.350 8.2758.650 33.675
2 13 8 12 8 

8 

Lauren Levine4043
Twisters Sports

7.200 8.750 8.6008.850 33.400
16 6T 6 6T 9 

9 

Claire Burke4049
USA Sports

7.800 8.425 8.4508.600 33.275
9 12 9T 8T 10 

10 

Mary Kate Smiley4031
Rising Star

7.550 8.625 8.3508.600 33.125
10T 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Kadence DiLaura4053
USA Sports

7.300 8.675 8.4507.775 32.200
13T 8 16 8T 12 

12 

Amanda Bearg4006
Cal-Star 

7.250 7.100 7.9258.450 30.725
15 14 12 13 13 

13 

Sophie Walsh4009
Demaray's

7.300 6.000 6.4508.025 27.775
13T 15 14 15 14 

14 

Malia Alvarado4032
Twisters Sports

7.550 9.275 0.0008.725 25.550
10T 2T 7 16 15 

15 

Brinnley Freemantle4008
Cal-Star 

7.350 0.000 7.5508.350 23.250
12 16 13 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Jacobi4036
Twisters Sports

8.075 9.325 9.3259.525 36.250
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Lucia Diffenbaugh4038
Twisters Sports

8.025 9.450 9.3509.175 36.000
7 1 5 1 2 

2 

Amayah Chang4033
Twisters Sports

7.875 9.250 9.3009.125 35.550
8 4 7 3 3 

3 

Allison Mollin4021
Gymtowne

8.400 8.450 8.8259.500 35.175
1 14 2 5 4 

4 

Cecilia Carbone4039
Twisters Sports

7.700 9.025 9.0009.400 35.125
10 5 4 4 5 

5 

Aja Tsutsumi4023
Gymtowne

7.850 9.425 8.6759.000 34.950
9 2 9 6 6 

6 

Jessica Ng4026
Menlo Sparks

8.050 9.000 8.4759.150 34.675
6 6 6 7 7 

7 

Sophia Mendoza4013
Gymtowne

8.325 8.525 8.4008.875 34.125
2 11 10 8 8 

8 

Sarah Crystal4040
Twisters Sports

7.675 8.650 7.6009.425 33.350
11 8 3 15 9 

9 

Josie Miller4014
Gymtowne

7.475 8.550 8.1259.050 33.200
12 9T 8 12 10 

10 

Gianna Scafani4001
Cal-Star 

8.300 8.475 7.8758.425 33.075
3 13 11 13 11 

11 

Kirin Chacko4004
Cal-Star 

8.200 8.500 8.2758.075 33.050
4 12 15 9 12 

12 

Lindy Ballard4005
Cal-Star 

7.200 8.800 8.1758.150 32.325
14 7 14 11 13 

13 

Katherine Turk4050
USA Sports

7.100 8.550 8.2008.250 32.100
15 9T 12T 10 14 

14 

Magdalena Ortiz4052
USA Sports

6.850 7.600 7.6508.250 30.350
16 16 12T 14 15 

15 

Mia Petrucella4007
Cal-Star 

7.350 7.800 6.9257.400 29.475
13 15 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elishka Pierce4041
Twisters Sports

8.725 9.350 9.0759.225 36.375
2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Thompson4027
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.050 9.0009.275 36.150
1 6 1 4 2 

2 

Youki Miyoshi4012
Gymtowne

8.575 9.350 8.8009.100 35.825
4 3T 5 6 3 

3 

Emma Jacobi4037
Twisters Sports

8.000 8.875 9.0759.200 35.150
9T 9T 3 1T 4 

4 

Abby Kessler4028
Menlo Sparks

8.500 9.000 8.3509.075 34.925
5T 8 6T 8 5 

5 

Charlotte King4029
Menlo Sparks

8.675 8.450 9.0258.750 34.900
3 12 9 3 6 

6 

Sharona Schwab4034
Twisters Sports

8.000 9.600 8.1009.175 34.875
9T 1 4 15 7 

7 

Libby Spier4035
Twisters Sports

7.900 9.450 8.9008.600 34.850
14 2 12 5 8 

8 

Maansa Kavuri4046
Twisters Sports

8.500 9.325 7.7008.925 34.450
5T 5 8 18 9 

9 

Kaitlynn Lazaro4051
USA Sports

8.325 8.875 8.6758.525 34.400
7 9T 14 7 10 

10 

Hayley Sperinde4022
Gymtowne

7.675 8.525 8.2509.075 33.525
16 11 6T 11T 11 

11 

Shyli Akhare4045
Twisters Sports

7.200 9.025 8.2758.550 33.050
17 7 13 9T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Oliveira4048
USA Sports

7.850 8.250 8.2508.625 32.975
15 14 11 11T 13 

13 

Angela Honda4025
Menlo Sparks

7.925 8.275 8.1508.500 32.850
13 13 15T 13 14 

14 

Alicia Ferro4019
Gymtowne

8.000 8.000 8.2758.000 32.275
9T 15 18 9T 15 

15 

Marin Martin4011
Gold Country

7.975 7.450 8.1258.250 31.800
12 17 17 14 16 

16 

Olivia Ruggiero4002
Cal-Star 

7.100 7.550 7.9758.500 31.125
18 16 15T 16 17 

17 

Riley Colyer4003
Cal-Star 

8.125 0.000 7.8758.650 24.650
8 18 10 17 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters Sports * 110.775 25.575 28.575 28.650 27.975
12 1 1

4041 Elishka Pierce 8.725
4046 Maansa Kavuri 8.500
4042 Kaya Tong 8.350 9.525 9.700
4034 Sharona Schwab 9.600
4038 Lucia Diffenbaugh 9.450 9.350
4036 Isabelle Jacobi 9.3259.525
4040 Sarah Crystal 9.425
4033 Amayah Chang 9.300

2 Gymtowne * 108.450 25.425 28.050 28.125 26.850
23 2 2

4012 Youki Miyoshi 8.575 9.350
4015 Jaya Miller 8.450
4021 Allison Mollin 8.400 8.8259.500
4023 Aja Tsutsumi 9.425
4017 Sasha Frank 9.275
4018 Danielle Myhres 9.1509.400
4024 Nadya Wu 9.225
4016 Malika McClain 8.875

3 Menlo Sparks * 107.050 26.000 27.050 27.500 26.500
31 3 3

4027 Ava Thompson 8.825 9.050 9.0009.275
4029 Charlotte King 8.675 9.025
4028 Abby Kessler 8.500 9.000 9.075
4026 Jessica Ng 9.000 8.4759.150

4 USA Sports * 101.400 23.975 26.100 25.750 25.575
45 4 4

4051 Kaitlynn Lazaro 8.325 8.875 8.6758.525
4048 Elizabeth Oliveira 7.850 8.625
4049 Claire Burke 7.800 8.4508.600
4053 Kadence DiLaura 8.675 8.450
4050 Katherine Turk 8.550

5 Cal-Star * 100.425 24.625 25.775 25.600 24.425
54 5 5

4001 Gianna Scafani 8.300 8.475
4004 Kirin Chacko 8.200 8.500 8.275
4003 Riley Colyer 8.125 8.650
4005 Lindy Ballard 8.800 8.175
4002 Olivia Ruggiero 7.9758.500
4006 Amanda Bearg 8.450
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